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
www.PeterZarins.ca

$310,000

Carol Walraven
Broker, BA, SRES+

Tony Walraven
Sales Representative

+SRES. - SENIORS REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST

905-877-8262 
1-866-865-8262

www.carolandtonywalraven.com

EXCLUSIVE
Renovated open
concept bunga-
low situated on a
quiet street in
Acton with plenty
of room to store
your boat and

camper. Features include 1 + 1 bdrms, 2 baths,
combined living/dining room, modern kit. and large
deck for your outdoor parties. This home is being
sold with all appliances and is perfect for first time
buyers or empty nesters. Call Carol** or Tony*.

$269,900

14096 ARGYLL ROAD, GEORGETOWN
Why not let me sell yours too?

Open concept, 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom 
townhouse. Close to schools, shopping and 

commuter routes. $195,000.

CLEAN 
AND 

BRIGHT

OPEN HOUSE
SUN. 2-4 PM
49 HARDING
ST., GTWN

GORGEOUS SEMI IN SOUTH GEORGETOWN
2 car garage. Gleaming hardwood floors, California shutters
throughout, stainless steel appliances...too many upgrades to list.
Come visit this amazing home.

$389,900

DOMINION GARDENS!
Open Concept freehold townhouse in Dominion
Gardens. 3 bedrooms/2 washrooms. Finished base-
ment. Walk to GO, shopping, schools, park and new
splashpad. Bonus - 5 appliances included! Call me
today for details 905-702-4404.

“Helping You Find Your Way Home”

OPEN
HOUSE
SAT. & SUN.

2-4 P.M.
14480 DANBY RD.,

GEORGETOWN

BEAUTIFUL END UNIT!
Wow - Hrdwd, ceramics, freshly painted, neutral
decor. Gorgeous landscaping, stainless steel
appliances, 3 bdrms, 3 baths. I could keep listing
the fantastic qualities of this townhouse, or you
could come see for yourself! $324,900

SOLD
BRAMPTON

WELL 
MAINTAINED

SEMI-
DETACHED!

Large Lot backing
onto greenbelt. Close
to all major amenities
& schools. Good size
principal rms. large

eat-in kit. with walkout to oversized deck. Huge master with large
closet & upgraded Berber carpet. Gorgeous prof. finished bthrm
complete with Jacuzzi tub & separate shower. Finished bsmt and
parking for at least 5 cars.

$274,900

KEVIN KENNERY
Sales Representative

Direct:

905-781-2222
www.kevinkennery.com

Trafalgar Country Beauty. This immaculate home is
finished top to bottom and is move in ready. Open
concept main flr w/hrdwd & ceramics, dbl car garage
and entrance to house, main flr laundry etc . Eat-in
kit. and walkout to a serene garden deck.The bsmt is
completely done including a wet bar & programma-
ble gas FP. See the virtual tour at MLS W1904760

OOPPEENN
HHOOUUSSEE

SSUUNN..  JJUULLYY  1111
22--44  PP..MM..

113388  MMOOWWAATT
CCRREESS..,,

GGEEOORRGGEETTOOWWNN

$424,900

Bright & spacious 3+2 bdrm bungalow on tree-lined
street features dbl car garage and large private lot.
Hrdwd flrs, sunken LR with gas FP, large family sized
kit. with centre island, S/S appliances and w/o to private
yard. Main flr office/den w/built-in shelving, pot lights &
FP. Fully fin. bsmt features rec room, 2 extra bdrms, 3 pc
bath & FP. Stamped concrete walkway & gas BBQ line.
Close to schools, shopping and parks. The perfect fam-
ily home. Come see for yourself. New Price $354,900.

OPEN
HOUSE
SUNDAY
2-4 P.M.

126 ACTON
BLVD., ACTON

LYNN MIRON
Sales Representative

Direct 905-699-4065
www.lynnmiron.com

$354,900

NEW
PRICE
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